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2:
3:

Bačiak Masaryková  SVK

Krauspe Pavla      SVK
Beláková Denisa    SVK

MSR+SVP Topoľčianky 22-24.9.2017

41

4:Eschwig-Hajtsová   SVK
5:Jablonská Jarmila  CZE

5

Rozhodca 1:

2. kolo

Známka: 1. kolo

Klub
Pretekár

Kôň
Por.

Lonžér

OFICIÁLNE  VÝSLEDKY  DETI - ŽENY  2*

Spolu6

6:Collins Sammy      SUI

Voľná

Povinná

Voľná

Povinná

Test

1/2

Poradie rozhodcu

Poradie rozhodcu

Poradie rozhodcu

Poradie rozhodcu

Kôň

Cvik

Dojem

Technika

KoloKrok
Lic. SJF

7.145 6.7607.410
6.0886.325 6.113

7.035 7.390 7.235 8.045

5.9885.0636.715
42

Leon  09820 Kodak Boris

9.007 5.400
6.665

6.753
6.425 7.930

6.840

6.325
6.450

Cigáňová Ivana SVK
NŽ Topoľčianky

6.480 6.075

6.388 7.035 6.088
7.275
6.468
7.212

6.0541
15

1

2

2

3

1

10

4

2

1

2
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2

8

2

1

2

2

2

6

4

1

2

1

3

1

2/ 2

1

105994

7.808 7.0607.995
6.1506.250 6.313

7.635 6.690 8.015 6.470

5.3504.9007.500
49

Fausto  08596 Vaváček Martin

7.970 4.650
6.612

6.600
6.413 8.325

6.588

5.525
7.040

Marková Viktória SVK

VK Sundance Nitra

6.335 4.200

6.163 8.200 5.988
7.099
6.612
6.563

6.1242
1

4

4

1

4

4

1

1

4

5

3

3

3

1

3

2

1

7

1

1

1

7

1

13

2

2

1/ 1

6

206669

7.375 6.9357.205
6.0136.450 6.013

7.160 7.295 6.915 7.045

6.1255.7886.935
58

Furioso Uhřičický  093…Lenčéšová Vladimíra

7.977 4.600
6.585

6.584
6.438 7.390

6.582

5.955
6.365

Sýkorová Ema SVK

JK Lángov dvor

6.150 5.270

6.413 6.425 6.238
6.925
6.392

6.772

6.2443
4

3

1

9

1

5

22

3

1

2

1

7

1

4

1

3

9

3

4

12

8

4

3

8

1

4

3/ 3

3

305974

7.600 6.9606.665
5.5756.050 6.038

7.130 7.425 7.005 7.181

5.1755.0756.750
53

Trouble Maker Z  07154 Pavľak Marián

8.060 5.150
6.361

6.416
6.288 7.310

6.471

5.490
6.340

Malegová Patrícia SVK
JO TJ Slávia UVLF Košice

5.625 5.330

6.275 6.635 5.600
6.948
6.153
6.788

5.7734
11

2

3

20

2

2

17

2

7

6

4

6

4

5

4

5

12

1

3

8

9

3

5

5

4

3

4/ 4

2

405579

6.314 7.2057.305
5.2755.713 5.725

6.915 7.230 7.250 6.649

5.2634.4636.800
63

Wilma G  07504 Fogašová Mária

7.262 4.125
5.987

6.119
5.825 7.410

6.250

5.110
6.395

Ambrózová Katarína SVK
OZ Galaxia

5.985 4.750

5.988 7.270 5.325
6.362
5.917
6.583

5.6125
8

7

5

5

9

7

3

9

5

9

7

1

7

10

6

4

7

4

5

4

6

6

9

11

5

7

6/ 6

5

605605

6.680 7.2057.305
5.3005.400 5.150

6.915 7.062 7.250 6.801

5.2004.8006.800
62

Wilma G  07504 Fogašová Mária

7.710 4.700
6.116

6.119
5.188 7.410

6.122

5.295
6.370

Chudíková Hana SVK

OZ Galaxia

5.310 5.225

5.375 7.160 5.213
6.661
5.690

6.554

5.5706
9

5

10

6

5

3

4

6

6

8

9

2

12

11

7

7

8

5

7

5

7

5

8

9

6

5

9/ 5

7

505155

6.480 6.6157.035
5.4635.338 4.875

7.215 6.781 6.915 7.262

4.9134.0007.150
73

Catalin I Mt2/ I Zagata Pavol

7.361 4.025
5.936

6.029
5.350 7.360

6.121

5.865
5.805

Gavaldová Lujza SVK
JK Spojená škola Ivanka

5.230 5.500

5.513 7.000 5.588
6.403
5.624

6.618

5.4697
3

6

8

13

15

8

12

7

12

3

5

18

11

3

9

8

10

6

12

11

12

2

7

2

8

6

11/ 7

4

706092

5.330 6.8556.760
5.0505.850 5.150

6.685 6.098 6.960 6.086

4.9754.7006.760
33

Ejfél Pluto II  07999 Lenčéšová Vladimíra

5.735 4.150
5.555

5.718
6.038 6.910

5.881

4.665
5.675

Dudonová Ema SVK
JK Lángov dvor

5.530 4.975

5.650 6.930 5.300
5.570
5.697
6.065

5.5408
10

16

7

19

8

6

15

16

10

14

8

12

5

13

5

6

13

11

8

9

13

10

12

10

7

15

8/ 9

9

905816

5.373 6.6657.035
5.5505.338 5.113

7.215 5.708 6.915 6.333

4.9254.1637.200
74

Catalin I Mt2/ I Zagata Pavol

6.135 2.800
5.517

5.716
5.525 7.500

5.914

5.615
6.260

Prokopovičová Alica SVK

JK Spojená škola Ivanka

4.860 5.375

5.375 7.000 5.150
5.642
5.772

6.056

5.3919
2
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9

12

12

20

11
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11

4

10

17

8

2

8

10

4

12

9

10

10

8

6

4

11
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7/ 8

10

1006816

5.063 6.8756.550
5.6505.300 5.338

7.090 6.153 7.510 6.299

4.9754.8006.650
56

Camelia I  08119 Kodak Boris

5.780 2.500
5.354

5.709
5.988 7.915

6.064

4.475
6.625

Strečková Stela SVK

NŽ Topoľčianky

4.450 5.290

5.100 7.150 5.050
5.261
5.971

6.156

5.44710
16

14

12

22

6

23

5

18

9

17

12

8

6

7

10

13

3

9

6

2

3

9

4

7

10

21

5/ 10

8

1207211

6.365 7.0557.305
5.1134.675 4.488

6.915 6.278 7.275 5.790

4.4504.2506.800
64

Wilma G  07504 Fogašová Mária

5.992 4.000
5.591

5.640
5.038 7.410

5.689

5.390
6.255

Janigová Soňa SVK
OZ Galaxia

4.625 5.300

4.288 7.270 4.838
6.058
5.346
6.032

5.12311
7

13

21

4

11

9

2

8

17

7

16

4

13

9

13

12

6

8

13

3

11

11

11

6

14

8

13/ 12

11

807181

6.750 6.9756.580
4.9505.038 5.063

7.100 6.152 7.005 4.936

5.0634.3636.600
54

Trouble Maker Z  07154 Pavľak Marián

5.249 3.700
5.517

5.597
5.488 7.310

5.676

5.055
6.440

Kolcunová Petra SVK

JO TJ Slávia UVLF Košice

4.785 5.465

5.125 6.635 4.900
5.789
5.535

5.817

5.24412
17

20

11

21

10

13

16

5

8

10

15

5

10

6

12

11

11

10

10

7

5

12

13

3

12

9

12/ 11

12

1006855

5.833 6.8757.165
5.2135.113 4.888

6.840 5.155 6.650 3.963

5.4753.6756.725
41

Nadir  06393 Majdlenová Jana

5.580 3.950
5.412

5.404
5.513 7.440

5.396

4.810
6.725

Strhlíková Ramona SVK

TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

4.945 4.440

4.700 6.485 5.113
5.703
5.653

5.139

5.12013
13

19

16

11

21

10

19

10

3

12

11

9

9

12

11

9

5

13

11

13

2

13

10

12

15

11

10/ 13

13

1107386

5.650 6.4857.240
4.7504.0256.745

46

L'Scala  9931 Sobčáková Martina

5.760 3.700
5.340

5.3404.465
Hajurková Ela SVK
JO TJ Slávia UVLF Košice

4.750 7.135 4.650
5.589
5.09114

12

15

14

7

14

15

6

12

14

18

18

22

16

14
1306527

5.602 6.6057.180
4.7883.8636.800

76

Lea  9825 Kodak Boris

6.073 2.625
5.328

5.3284.235
Cingelová Diana SVK

NŽ Topoľčianky

4.863 7.070 5.000
5.500
5.15615

6

11

13

10

17

22

8

14

13

20

13

19

13

16
1407124
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Poradie rozhodcu

Poradie rozhodcu

Poradie rozhodcu

Poradie rozhodcu

Kôň

Cvik

Dojem

Technika

KoloKrok
Lic. SJF

5.769 6.8557.005
4.1633.8886.455

66

Zeus  03178 Sobčáková Martina

6.151 3.700
5.326

5.3264.460
Mikušáková Miriam SVK
JO TJ Slávia UVLF Košice

4.400 6.950 4.800
5.733
4.91816

22

9

18

15

16

11

13

11

19

19

17

10

19

10
1506076

5.062 6.5157.315
4.7134.1386.720

45

L'Scala  9931 Sobčáková Martina

5.600 3.700
5.259

5.2594.675
Ťažárová Simona SVK

JO TJ Slávia UVLF Košice

4.588 7.135 4.588
5.441
5.07617

14

18

17

3

13

16

7

19

15

13

19

21

17

18
1605580

5.627 6.8557.005
4.0003.6886.585

65

Zeus  03178 Sobčáková Martina

6.270 3.700
5.228

5.2284.100
Kmecová Melánka SVK

JO TJ Slávia UVLF Košice

4.400 6.950 4.438
5.682
4.77418

18

8

19

16

20

12

14

13

22

22

20

11

20

12
1706078

4.655 6.7307.235
4.3633.8136.850

75

Lea  9825 Kodak Boris

6.068 2.700
5.192

5.1924.505
Balážová Laura SVK
NŽ Topoľčianky

4.725 7.035 4.925
5.327
5.05619

5

12

15

8

18

21

9

21

18

16

14

15

18

19
1805566

3.750 6.7056.860
4.5884.7256.510

68

Frajer I  03765 Majdlenová Jana

3.890 3.500
5.001

5.0013.950
Packová Katka SVK
TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

5.738 6.450 5.488
4.537
5.46420

19

23

6

18

7

19

20

23

16

23

6

16

9

23
1906825

5.260 6.8307.005
4.1003.3506.510

67

Frajer I  03765 Majdlenová Jana

5.720 3.600
4.997

4.9974.215
Tyukos Žofia SVK

TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

3.725 6.450 4.425
5.452
4.54221

20

17

23

14

23

18

21

17

21

21

21

13

22

17
2007058

5.030 6.5406.905
3.7633.7006.470

48

Catoki "M"  9426 Zagata Pavol

5.163 3.700
4.929

4.9294.595
Véghová Anna Emily SVK
JK Spojená škola Ivanka

4.113 6.630 4.175
5.266
4.59122

21

21

22

17

19

14

18

20

23

15

23

20

21

20
21

4.398 6.1005.635
4.1133.5635.750

30

Vilám I  07054 Majdlenová Jana

4.631 3.700
4.632

4.6324.945
Floreková Ema SVK
TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

4.375 5.880 4.213
4.805
4.45923

23

22

20

23

22

17

23

22

20

11

22

23

23

22
227804

3.010 3.2253.570
2.3252.0383.525

32

Ejfél Pluto II  07999 Lenčéšová Vladimíra

2.945 1.910
2.745

2.7452.795
Mikulová Zuzka SVK

JK Lángov dvor

2.788 3.480 2.150
2.927
2.56224

24

26

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24
2307418

2.944 2.8302.735
1.9881.6883.275

70

Chalif  09242 Kotvasová Tamara

3.203 1.850
2.472

2.4722.115
Mištová Katarína SVK

JK Spojená škola Ivanka

2.238 2.890 1.975
2.728
2.21525

26

24

26

25

26

26

26

26

26

25

25

26

26

25
2407571

2.984 2.9302.530
2.1251.7503.275

71

Chalif  09242 Kotvasová Tamara

2.980 1.850
2.443

2.4431.985
Astalošová Natália SVK
JK Spojená škola Ivanka

2.425 2.890 1.825
2.653
2.23326

25

25

25

26

25

25

25

25

25

26

26

25

25

26
2506421
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